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15kV Hotstick Jumper Set 15 ft (4.5
m) 4/0 Cable

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # T6010288

15kV, 15 ft of 4/0 cable, insulated jumper for hotstick
applications, main line range of 0.162 in to 1.5 in

Features

o Meets ASTM F2321 Standard Specification

« Two C-type grounding clamps (C6001743) and two threaded
copper ferrules

« Main Line Range: #6 solid copper (0.162”) through 1590kcmil
ACSR (1.50™)

o 15kV EPR-insulated jumper cable

« Other clamps and cable combinations available upon request

General

Cable Length 15 ft

Cable Length Metric 45m

Catalog Number T6010288

EU RoHS Indicator No

Style Hotstick Applied
UPC 096359061915
Dimensions

Cable Length Metric 45m

Length 15 ft

Weight 23.51b

A Hubbell brand

*Representative Image

WeightMetric

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating
Current Rating
Voltage - Maximum
Voltage Rating

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter (Main) -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter (Main) -
Minimum

Conductor Size

Certifications And Compliance

Buy America(n) Qualified

Product Assets

10.6 kg

400
400 A
15 kV
15 kV

1.5in

0.162 in

4/0 AWG

Contact Manufacturer
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